ALPHA1 L
AL
PH
A1
_L
_1
80
Product description

H3
H4
Type key:
Example: ALPHA1 L 25 - 40 180
Code Explanation
ALPHA1 L Pump type
25 Nominal diameter (DN) of inlet and outlet ports
[mm]
-40
Maximum head [dm]
[ ]: Cast-iron pump housing
180 Port-to-port length [mm]
Pump type
Dimensions [mm]
L L3 L4 B1 B2 B3 B4 H1 H2 H3 H4 G
ALPHA1 L 15-40 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1
ALPHA1 L 15-60 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1
ALPHA1 L 15-65 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1
ALPHA1 L 20-40 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/4
ALPHA1 L 20-60 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/4
ALPHA1 L 25-40 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/2
ALPHA1 L 25-40 180 88 72 54 54 46 46 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/2
ALPHA1 L 25-60 130 88 72 54 54 46 47 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/2
ALPHA1 L 25-60 180 88 72 54 54 46 46 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/2
ALPHA1 L 25-80 180 88 72 54 54 46 46 25 102 47 149 G 1 1/2
ALPHA1 L 32-40 180 88 72 54 54 46 48 26 102 47 149 G 2
ALPHA1 L 32-60 180 88 72 54 54 46 48 26 102 47 149 G 2
ALPHA1 L 32-80 180 88 72 54 54 46 48 26 102 47 149 G 2
99169582 08.2021
ECM: 1318390
GRUNDFOS A/S · DK-8850 Bjerringbro · Denmark
Telephone: +45 87 50 14 00